
DECLRATION CUM UNDERTAKING

I,Mahaveer Prasad Nayak S/oSh. Birdhi Lal Nayak having registered address,

9,Shri Ram Nagar Colony,Devli Road Borkhera, Salasar Dham Multi ke

saamne,Arjunpura, Kota(Raj)324002 ( Promoter) of Proposed Project

"SANTOSH NAGAR BLOCK E",situated at, Khasra No.- 408, 790/408,

791/408, 792/408 VillageRangtalab Urf KalaTalab, Tehsil Ladpura,
Dist. Kota,

Raj Promoter of proposed Project do hereby solemnly declare,undertake and

stateasunder;

That the Gantt chartor Milestone chartand project schedule

follows:

will be submitted as

Gantt chartsor Milestone charts and Project schedule

Milestones

Maingate

Plot Demarcation

Paver Road

Water Storage Tank

Allwork----Sewer line, water supply

Plantation

Electrification

Paint work

Possession

CommittedDate ofAchievement

28.08.2024

31.12.2024

31.03.2025

30.06.2025

30.09.2025

31.10.2025

20.02.2026

Not applicable

28.02.2026

Mahaveer Prasad Nayak

(Promoter)


