## **DECLRATION CUM UNDERTAKING**

I, Mahaveer Prasad Nayak S/o Sh. Birdhi Lal Nayak having registered address, 9,Shri Ram Nagar Colony,Devli Road Borkhera, Salasar Dham Multi ke saamne,Arjunpura,Kota(Raj)324002 ( Promoter) of Proposed Project "SANTOSH NAGAR BLOCK E"", situated at , Khasra No.- 408, 790/408, 791/408, 792/408 Village Rangtalab Urf KalaTalab, Tehsil Ladpura, Dist. Kota, Raj Promoter of proposed Project do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state as under;

That the Gantt chart or Milestone chart and project schedule will be submitted as follows:

## **Gantt charts or Milestone charts and Project schedule**

Milestones	Committed Date of Achievement
Milestones	28.08.2024
Main gate	31.12.2024
Plot Demarcation	31.03.2025
Paver Road	30.06.2025
Water Storage Tank	30.09.2025
All workSewer line, water supply	31.10.2025
Plantation	20.02.2026
Electrification	Not applicable
Paint work	28.02.2026
Possession	

Mahaveer Prasad Nayak

(Promoter)